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XXVl Masters Atlétic-Barceloneta
Barcelona, 9/11/2024
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CLUB MATACID
ATLETIC-BARCELONETA

Puntuacié general per clubs - Circuit FCN

17 de 18 Proves

Masc., Open

. C.N. Aquamasters

. C.N. Swimfaster Salt
. C.E. Panteres Grogues
. C.E. Mediterrani

. C.N. Atl Barceloneta
. C.N. Cornella

. C.N. Sabadell

. C.N. Matar6

. C.N. Esplugues

. C.N. Onades

11. C.N. Sitges

12. C.N. Sant Andreu
13. C.N. Prat Llobregat
14. C.N. Salou

15. C.N. Sant Just

16. Manyanet C.N.

17. C.N. Terrassa

18. C.N. Granollers

19. C.N. Lleida

20. Club Nagi

21. Marnaton

22. C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
23. C.N. Barcelona

24. C.N. Sant Adria

25. GEIEG
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Fem., Open
1. C.N. Aguamasters
2. C.N. Swimfaster Salt
3. C.N. Matar6
4, C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
. C.E. Mediterrani
. C.N. Sabadell
. C.N. Cornella
. C.E. Panteres Grogues
9. C.N. Prat Llobregat
10. C.N. Atl Barceloneta
11. C.N. Granollers
12. C.N. Esplugues
13. C.N. Catalunya
14. C.N. Barcelona
15. C.N. Onades
16. GEIEG
17. Club Nagi
18. C.N. Terrassa
19. C.N. Sant Just
20. C.N. Sant Andreu
21. C.N. Salou
22. C.N. Palamés
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P0725
01404
01148
00076
00063
00456
00058
00106
00549
01777
00163
00061
00141
01414
00655
00209
00057
00099
00272
00350
01603
P0O719
00051
00083
00068

P0725
01404
00106
P0719
00076
00058
00456
01148
00141
00063
00099
00549
00062
00051
01777
00068
00350
00057
00655
00061
01414
01707

15.061,00
12.033,00
10.170,00
8.536,00
8.343,00
6.257,00
5.096,00
4.677,00
3.697,00
3.610,00
3.597,00
3.544,00
3.496,00
3.366,00
2.391,00
2.213,00
2.109,00
1.615,00
1.462,00
1.346,00
1.326,00
1.219,00
774,00
617,00
539,00

9.251,00
7.189,00
6.728,00
4.537,00
3.780,00
3.462,00
3.143,00
2.424,00
2.405,00
2.122,00
1.982,00
1.868,00
1.738,00
1.683,00
1.660,00
1.592,00
1.299,00
1.129,00
1.110,00
725,00
585,00
462,00
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SENATACI Barcelona, 9/11/2024 e
Tots, Open
1. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 24.312,00
2. C.N. Swimfaster Salt 01404 19.222,00
3. C.E. Panteres Grogues 01148 12.594,00
4. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 12.316,00
5. C.N. Mataré 00106 11.405,00
6. C.N. Atl Barceloneta 00063 10.465,00
7. C.N. Cornella 00456 9.400,00
8. C.N. Sabadell 00058 8.558,00
9. C.N. Prat Llobregat 00141 5.901,00
10. C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar P0719 5.756,00
11. C.N. Esplugues 00549 5.565,00
12. C.N. Onades 01777 5.270,00
13. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 4.269,00
14. C.N. Salou 01414 3.951,00
15. C.N. Granollers 00099 3.597,00
C.N. Sitges 00163 3.597,00
17. C.N. Sant Just 00655 3.501,00
18. C.N. Terrassa 00057 3.238,00
19. Club Nagi 00350 2.645,00
20. C.N. Barcelona 00051 2.457,00
21. Manyanet C.N. 00209 2.213,00
22. GEIEG 00068 2.131,00
23. C.N. Catalunya 00062 1.738,00
24. C.N. Lleida 00272 1.462,00
25. Marnaton 01603 1.326,00
26. C.N. Sant Adria 00083 617,00
27. C.N. Palamoés 01707 462,00
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